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For Sale Used Cars For Sale U--- d CarCRABENHORST SPECIALSLEK OIIMAKT & CO., REALTORS
Hi KTM

Uwr sr4e) how otv large? ENGLEWOOD
Owner leaving city 3 rm. home with

basement, furnace, fireplace, elec. h.w.
heater. Ige. lot with many trees. A
REAL BUY AT 7iM0. Call Coburn L.
Grabenhorst.

Ittisiuess Opportunities
FOR SALE OR TRADE

3 portable duck pin alleys, com-
pletely eaulppcd. ca;th register, clean-
er, pins, hallM. electric inn. etc. Hert
Corey. 19.10 Howard St Kt 5. Salem.

RESTAURANT roUNTTAlrl
Well located, good equipm't. Ige

capacity, low rent, long Ira.e Nice
living qtrs Illness iravui foi selling
A rock bottom price $52541.

BRICK Apartment Building, excel-
lent .construction and condition. 16
apt's Willi private baths, newly decor -

led. nicely furnished. includingrange, refrigerators, good automaticheating system. 12 garages, very close
In North, owner selling on account
deatli In family, could not be dupli-
cated today for the selling price of
$66.3410.

fmm 9 l living rtarmt.
0 eaM klliim Bod hath. a- -

a. . f'ka to a t setua-t- l $VJ)Bl
0 " UlMt Ilk tM $lJ

' HI'llMN
vwit .!' huaaae a- -g r mm ktt-f- t

t s m4 M, all plea-te- -t

wased for Mi't, c-- t water
at .'a-a- a I rr of laai I. t well built
r ra Um.i sea a' Clss I 'i school.

USED CAR LOT "

Corner lot in No. 3 business gone
adjoins used car Int. store on other
3 corners A main street., an eatcellent
location rOR GROUND LEASE ONLY.
Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst.

McKINl EY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Modern, rm. home with auto-o- ll

tsaat, fireplace, hdwd. floor, erataj. h.w.
hooter, uillltv rm. garage, nice yard,
outside fireplace. Price 1 3.300. Call
Coburn L. Grabenhorst."

!; WALNUT PARK
A cozy S rm, home, eutav-oi- l heat,

outside, fireplace, beautiful ground. A
wonderful location. SEE THIS TODAY.
Call Coburn 1. Crsbenhorst.

DUPLEX
Near State Forestry Building. Two

apt, newly radacovated. large
lot. An excellent Investment for 3M00.
Call Coburn L. Orabenhorsl.

SUNRISE HEIGHTS
FINEST VIEW LOTS EVER OFFER-

ED TO THE PUBLIC. WONDERFUL
VIEW OF MTNS. A VAIXEY. SA-
LEM'S FINEST RESIDENTIAL DIS-
TRICT. LOCATED WEST OF SOUTH
COMMERCIAL ST. SEE THIS DIS-
TRICT. A REAL INVESTMENT. Call
Dale L. Shepherd.

b-- pxl pmi, li
.Mi

H 1 W4m"D Ol' ir-- r

ROSEDALC ADDITION
Modem $ rnwn home. S bed roomi,

living room, dining room, kitchen and
bath, ha tilwood floors, wall to wall
carpeting, fireplace, wired for rang.
Full bMrainl. auto. gas furnace, xs-rag- e.

narw yard. Inimwl late possession.
Include, MMiM furniture $11,300.

MODERN HOME
S riMimi living room, dining room.

1 bed raaema. kitchen and balh, tun
porch, hardwood floor, good otl floor
luriiMV. Lrm lot. doubla garage.
Mark lo bue, I Mock to grade achool.
Immrdial poaeesslon. $7300,

EAST
room modern homa. 3 bd rorama

m one floor, eumblttat ln living room
and dining room with fireplace, kitchen
and ham. tiinnl with old furne.ee,
elec. walar heater Nic yard, good
total hm Term gllaoo.
DUPLEX

A family homa. downstair haa
living room with fireplace, dining
room. I bed room, kitchen and balh,
upstairs apartment haa 2 bad rooms,
living rimtn. dining room, kitchen and
bath Full basement with oil furnace,
doubla grsrage. on bus line $14,300.

Manin 4 rtt Want with pail New Business Building now leased
ki'rhMri new saasrltta fttrn.i rut - on monthly rental will

itvestment. lessee pays
for long term
NET 0'7. on. r Ua Laved. M ay1- -

VISIT SALEM'S NEW MODERN GARAGE !

SHROCK MOTOR CO.
HUDSON SALES AND SERVICE

Rrpairiiig all makes. Complete body rebuilding.
Free Estimates.

49

Good Used Cars a Specialty
Two corners Church and Chemeketa Streets

Listen to the Shrock Variety Show
KSLM 12:45 to 1 p. m. Tuesday

throu:h Saturday.

upkeep. Including exterior, inferior,
roof, only expense to Owner 1 Taxes

CREEK HOME
Modern. 3 bdrm, home. hdw. floors,

auto-o- ll heat, fireplace, ttatlu. finished
In knotty cedar. Beautiful grounds A
flowers. Price tlS.aoo. rOR APPOINT-
MENT, call Dale L. Shepherd.

I. t mm- to lua d staaptiiig de.
ti f Base.

MtHHri (TWIT
'mimii :ai Imm. i ht lata

r r ial m ' vttag i and dinina
a best i iimm with plenty oil

ri ' 'atge kirtei with din-I- t
i H unf taalsb 4 utaolalit. ith

- t ima? ir i H ia Mar JvuxkI flttttis.r r: nit . ed f m rwi! ' Hi

CRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS
114 S Liberty SI.

Phone 4131 Phong eves. 7773 - - - 4M2 - 7073
Eor prompt courteous srv Ice

Ll.ST YOUR PROPERTY WITH US
aal fiii i rt gsise laige

llxik' I miM I

I. EE (Ml MART & CO., REALTORS For Sal Real Estate For Salt-Frn- is

$16.800 181 Acres
1 good houses, both wired for elec

range. 3 large barns, other buildings.
Family orchard. Creek. Spring. About
half under cultivation. Good black soil,
bal. pasture and timber.

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

433 N. High- - Just north of Center St.
Phone 2 -- 4793 Eve . 6373 or

Bright Acres
Forecast a bright future for you.

Bldg. Lots. 100x220. price $550 to $775.
You make. YOUR choice. No salesman
necessary! 14' lots, each marked a to
price, sire and number. Drive out Gar-
den Road, past Swegle school. Ilv
first to choose. Terms!, cash.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
453 Court Phone 7894

Res.
12" ACRES "

In Hayeavllle district. acres in
large baring pear trees, balance In
open land ready for crop. All Wi-
llamette slit In high state of cultiva-
tion This Is a real buy for $70000
an acre.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3313 Portland Rd. Ph. 323$. Eve. 24479

$I2.O0
10 acraa north hear Havesvllle

school. Very nice tluee lied loom
house, barn and other hiillillniis. This
land Is Willamette sill and Hie finest
utrawberry ground In Oregon Joining
land yielded 31, tons per acre.

Sullivan Realty Co.
335PorUandRd Ph.3233Eves. 24479

$35410
Trailer house and 10 acres Prunes,

cherries and berries. Wonderful view
proper I v.

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N High, lust North of Center St

Phone 24793 Eve 23933 or 6373
1. ACRE TRACTS

Good soil, located east. Price $393
and up Easv teuns. Iluy now A hsve
a location to butld your future home.
GHAUENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 S Liberty St. Ph. 4131
"

A BUlLD(uMG34 xT10ir constructed of
cement and tile. Could be used for
many bualntss. At present it 1 a
brooder house fully equipped with
water, lights, gas and all convenience
Modern 7 room home, basement, fur-
nace, tray. 1$ acres of land, berries
and fruit tree. 100' water syitcm
Nice location, close to Salem. $32,000

1$ acres East of Salem. 6 room home,
garage, barn, tile chicken house. Small
orchard. $13,000

P. II. Bell, Realtor

PHONE 9689 OR 403$$v n tnT r
lm a. Sun Ph of M0

mi i n bi i I ' ma. rl

Car Sales Yard 7922Garage Phone 8502
WaiitrMl Usril Cars Wan lei! Used Cars

a' t t:w I m.i laa ffaron
Kt! HxrLil, Rrallor

N a.rnf l'.-.- Ml
i,.,m .I... :n Hi fU'ol. Full

t. ,c.t. i.l ki luin Wi'u apt in
h. ! ti. r fw tnolilri
F tya. tl i t ail io H.i-oii- .

Iia lirkit. Realtor
Mi" lf.-f- WHI1

' t l..ni I , ' vl Ig aiming im
-- . 4 ' Altl .1 . ... !' IH.I ai front.

1 tijiaw Hn I.IHI. tallI. I uiii l

l i it. i :.

CASH

For Your Car

WALT & EVELYN
MUSGRAVE,

REALTORS

$3000. Down
New S BR home with Electric heal,

Hdw. floors, own Elect, water system,
attached, garage. Extra large lot, Will
decorate interior to suit buyer. Pay-
ment $33 et month at 4Vi Interest.
Oped lo reasonable offer.

f- ' $4450. I

3 BR home with family orchard.
Haa eleet water Hit, wlird lor ranga.
Is on exceptionally large lot. Move in
tudaF. .

Imm. Pons. ,

New beautifully finished t BR home
Has floor furnace. Hdw. floors, wired
for range, elect water Mr. Close to
bus and school. $11,073. .

Kingwooil Hts. ,

Rambling type S BR home with Urge
LR. Flagstone flrrplHce. DR. Den. Air
conditioning furnace. Private neigh-
borhood. Will consider reasonable of-
fer, g 5

ItS .

W have may good lot mi King-woo- d

HI. Buy now before budding ma-
terial la available and save.

West Salem Realty Co.
1333 EDGEWATER STREET

PHONE 3109

i .fi i i ikii, iiraiiin"

S S ll.fi llionr SMI
hTM tif .lU. Ig lit, 1 lilim ;

fb.-- t F..rplia Wfi rii NtMk
I . s rt : ht W lird lur

ra- - Full I ra gai r I and-a- t
'ruit awd nui All u

1 n .n a haw an 1 nrigh- -

l til IkiW Call Wta GiMMlrith
SEE

and Insursnce. A real Investment.
Price $35,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Commercial St. Phone $389

Cafe on Highway North
4 BR' home, firaplace. 1 A of

round. Ideal court site. Cafe can be? ought separate.
M. O. Humphreys & Co.,

Realtors
3033 Portland ltd Phone 7820

RESTAURANT
In a good valley town, owner claim

$4mx gross take per mo . bldg , lot.
business equipment A all Koe, for
$71100 if sold , this week. $334X1 down,
balance $100 mo
Floytl Volkel Real Estate
474 Court Phone 3W4

$1.00(1 Monthly Net
Real drive-I- n A Chicken Fry. 3 peo-

ple can run nicely $73341 buy equip,
a lease with option. 170". return on
Investment.rvr Kil-o- re Real Estate
423 S 12th SI. Ph. 4633

, Open 'till $ PM
INCOME PROPERTY

COTTAGE COURT. 4 units 3 year old
with all modern convenience.
$IB4I monthly Income, better
than If"', gross Income. Call or
phone for mure Information.

Ahrams and Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone g53
" Iiixiii sticr Mortgage Uiam

BUSINESS Hldg 33.500 Sq Ft floor
space. 2 Floors, Industry Zone. See
Joe Hutchinson, for Full pellicular

Joe Hutchison Realtor
453 Court Phone 7696

He,
RENTAL INCOME

Ha 3 apartments and owner's, grow-
ing $133 a month. Full basement with
sawdust furnace, all furniture Includ-
ed except In owner's apt. Large lot,

1 block to bus. $11,000.

Lee Olimart & Co.,
Realtors

477 Csiut St Phone 9680 or 4033
THE 'LITTLE OFFICE "

WITH A HUi BUSINESS
Golne grocery, all equipment Incl.

$600 refrigerator. Also the stock, store
building, with 6 room house attached.
1 gas pump Business and home $8500.

New modern garage and filling sta-
tion, the lalter rented HK month, lo-
cated III small town. Pi Ice $10 000.

One large holme with 3 sot , 2
small houae nn teat, lot Ms 111. In.
come . $nt'NKl North
C II SANIIUIS - 231 N High 383$

I2.30O-- BUSINESS Piooeily tin one
of our through streets. 3 tentals. In-
come ltd par mo. A good Investment.

Burt Picha. Realtors
PH. 3210 337 N. HijhStreet

Transfer Business
'43 Ford. 4t Internstlonsl Business

and Insutanre. $5000. Ph. 7665. 853 N.
High.

! l R)rkit, Realtor
M v ILgM ttiM !

v In hKiia al will CI
W .' ail tullt. WFW AUDITION
t Ia twri H. A. ljimnirri

$10 Guardian
Phil Bell
li P. Gustafson A. Burgoyne

Corner Outer and Hish Street

rARM SPECIALS
4.1 ACHES

A good location and buy for the
handy man. buildings are poor and
need repair, considerable Income from
cherries, prunes, walnut Aid berries.
Good terma4.3000.

la ACRES
Bean and vegetable land. 3 room

cabin, 3 A. In bean yard, located on
paved hiway near West Slaytim 33400.

A SET-U- P FOR POULTRY-MA- N

l4itge laying house, brooder house,
calf barn, converted dryer into 2 story
laying house, suitable acreage, to move
these building onto. Now in bearing
fruit and nut trees -- 32imi

31 ACHFJt M Al.l. DAIRY
4 room oliler type home, elec. and

water, dandy barn and poultry house,
family orchard, year around creek
with good bottom land for truck gar-
den or berries. 33 A. grain land, good
pasture. Terms g7300

3S ACRES
Good dairy or poultry setup. 3 room

modern older style house, big barn,
garage and other out buildings, elec.
and spring water. 3 elec. pump sys-
tem, several acre Irrigated, good
terms, $ouo down, balance at 4', total
price 500.

33 ACRES NEW HOME
located near Aumavttle, Ore., a 3

bedroom modern homa. Just complet-
ed, fireplace, land I new, recently
cleared, revet, gravelly clay loam, lo-
cated on county road, I mile from
town. Term $4500.

iza ACRES, .

Open land. east, ta A. grain land,
balance in pasture, oak and fli. 15 A.
seeded to bent grass, fenced and cross
fenced. $7500.

144 ACRES STOCK AND GRAIN
140 acre In cultivation, older type

fair Improvements, Amity and Day-tu- n

aoil. topography near level, well
drained by creek, now leased and fullcrop seeded - IS.noo

240 ACHES-STO- CK AND GRAIN
RANCH

200 A. In cultivation. B0 A. pasture,
located on Santlam River with creek
thru place, older type . buildings. 3
room house, lights, large barn, poul-
try house and machine shed. 14.000.

14 ACRES STOCK ( RANCH
4 A. In cultivation, all newly fenced,

close to school and market, older type
3 bedroom home. elec. water system
and balh, large bam. poultry , house,
machine shed and hog house, terms

la.AOQ See L. V. Shaier.
Lee Olimart & Co..

Realtor
f77 Com rt H t , tgd0 r 4038; Kvis. 747

89 4 A ROAD on 3 aides, choc., soil
40 A Filbert. 20 A Walnuts Wean ofMcCley. GOOD INVESTMENT. Price

11.100,
Call -- Henry- Torvend

Joe Hutchison Realtor

El Ihrkit. Realtor
m M llf Ihna MMI... FT lrtNT. I i Hd fli.

ft i4aav fii in lv rtn haa wall
all lupti knl rooking " Flat

S ( V . i.da Haunt Aula --

0 tiMtt W ir l.r iptjr of Mt' iw I

II .. aw DM w(' t low tu
a !(. aw lliaa t,,n n Ciowd.
Fi. '

Rvrkit. Realtor 1

Phone 2-15-
35 Salem, Oregon

6l.6TS WT7k Ave7$00;lS down,
first come (eta best choice.

' Reimann Real Estate
"Listing Skillfully Handled"

301 So High Ph. 3722 or 7$36
Eve. eVSun. 3631 or

$6,300 I'a A. I bdrm. home, new
garage. Wired for range. Idry. trays.

$3.1100 t, A. In KeUer DIM. 4 rm.
house-- , on paved road.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors

943 S. Coml. St. Ph. 4390. Eve. 21 (W0

Automobile For Sale Used Car.
ATTENTION Toid and Mercury own-er- st

Genuine factory rebuilt Ford and
Mercury motors. Guar. 80 days or 40"H)
miles, installed In one dav. $183 ex-
change including new clutch, oil pump
and 3 qta. of nil.

MIDWAY GARAGE South on 99E
Ph. 306 Jefferson for date.

7.1km 4 bdrm. haa.. Irrn . D tm. and
ttath, all ott mn floor. Wlrd for ranga.
Ju.t off cntar on lth St. thla
Wlma yuu Imy.

OUon & Reeve. Realtors
J Coaril. twln.K Ev.JtlOQa
I7.5HO' Rirhmond Dt.t. 1 bdrin homa,

bawmrnl, rurnan lot. bus lina.
OUon 5 Iieevc, Realtors
Ml Con I M.lpM Kvf SIOM

i.2.V) I btlinif hotoa Cast, with" I
lota. firaplaa, gaa watar haalar, ga-- i.

Hum to atrliool and bua. Imm.
tmuruiwi.
OImii & Reeve, Realtors

IKS Cori.1 ;St I'h. 4MKI. Eva. IIOM
a.MNt-- S bdrm. Koma In Kalaar Dtt.

Tin. I, on of tha bast. Baautlfully
lardt'apad
Ol.on & Reeve. Realtors
H Com I St Ph. 4 MO r.r: IIOM

2 HROM HOME cloaa to'III, firs, V. blind. F"lraplaca,
full hawii'rnl EltH't. watar livatar.
Auto haat. Fluim. possession.
OIjmhi ' Reeve. Realtors
4S m Com I t Jth 4.tM Eva Hogg

I7M-- S badrm liorna in Wesi ftalam
Half Id, Hwd. fir. flrapUra. fancad
in Ita-- yard Imm. poaaoaslon.

OIihi 3k Reeve. Realtors
MS S Coral St. Ph. 4S Ev;IIO

M bdrm. homa.' South, witht lots, pnead for quick Ml.
01n & Reeve, Realtors
4S S foml Phont ISM I'va I loM

;. i. speciai;
450V NEW t BEDROOM HOME, large

living room, kitchen, utility
root n, I hlk. to bus

IMM NEW TWtl BF.DHOOM HOME
wtttt unfinished upstairs, apa-ri't-

liv room, dining room,
lat e kitchen, utility room,
hardwood floora. automatic airconditioning furnaea. 1 blk.to bu Thi, ha everything to
ba de.it ed In a permanent
hoota,

Altrams and Ellin. Inc.
411 Maaanir Blilg Phone I1JIlibunwr Mortfai Utsna

ULTRA MODERN Sl'HURHAN "
This ad would rost too tnuch to tallywu all tha fine faattiras of thin lovely

naw Itctans If you aia looking forsomething different and something
Just a llllla better, let u ahow you
thla mia

Sullivan Realty Co.
33AS Portland Rd Ph MSS Eves 13103
HFST BUSINESS SPOT IN SAI.EM

M ft frontage. 3V3 ft. deep. Haa avary n-- a two . had room homa. just
leder-orale- Completely furnished In-- r
hiding elec ranga. water heater andiefr Dbl garage and shop All for

tll.Ouo at vary aaav lenns
, Sullivan Really Co.

3VA9 Ptartlaitd Rd Ph 3393 Eve. 44Tf
t OVEI.Y t MEEK IjOT

fiond if land room homa, firaplace.
full dbl plumbing, auto oil heal
wired for ranga. wall lo wall carpet
m U R . D R and den Lot, of fruitand shade. Close to bus. . arhnol andtwrea. tdool fir rhlldirn. Really a
f ma buy at 913 000

Sullivan Realty Co.
M Portland Rd Ph 3233. Eves 33103

' II imt rm rabin S. In city on Ma 100 kit
No plumbing.

Sullivan Realty Co.
330 Portland Rd Ph. 3233 Eva E3I03

"NEAR H1CH
Vary good all ptaalsrid 4 bed room

homa. banat., fuel furnarar wired forrang, taige lot. Thla b raally a well
built homa and clean A neat through.

Suburban

Motorcycle

" H M.gri !( agj
Aw ttliOf)M HUMS wall loral-M- l

NwM. (lungatow 1 ri'. Immd-.m- 9

Iwnrui, I'loaa to Hut, Oraoa. mail arrfl Uwoota gai ag VoO
wti grva jvwr ti inaion and bal

a al 4 Int aam fruit
ga' l lumtKw haa ala-t- lM-ata-

,m,t HmMi Oiorrh riaalvrrd. Lot
I i n if rmian arid walar

I baarja,
gaaw 4 aiMtrt.m lima wlt Imilrd

mm Mt .lih Maa - fW't imhhi ub.
mi I . I Nt c. Mulltina.

Ii.i.'iiitiii t raio Nir artrt rlaaniuf lwiM. grai will buy
n o w rt n (M4 lOTia f "a hal-ana- v

Vtu I biw a. and i at, fiool

gTl t. . HMiHin ,UaMd N H.mi
u mi Fngla mtmt Li'li Bm

SELL
HERE

We Buy all Makes
and Model)

Eisner Motors
133 N. HIGH SALEM

'43 MODEL Indian in.itoi i vt-te- . es -
cellent in everv renpect. .trs.i j

McCAI.LM USED CARS
1297 Stale St. Dial 6IM '

$79iiO TWO HOUSES. Two acres, a
home and rental Income. 1mm.
Ptass. Near 99F. south.

$ak04 - Four bedroom home on Gat den
Koad. Large lot. Lawn, flowet.
Oat den

$aatM).-- ia Acie 3 B R. home. Fruit Gar-
den, Near Reiser school.

I.arsen Home & Loan Co.
Exrlu.lve Listing - Personal Service

164 So Com l Jit. Ph. 8;i8 Eve, 7440

Vriew Home
IT YOU'RE LOOKING FOR A REAL-

LY NICE VIEW HOME ON At HE
OP IAND at CLOSE TO TOWN. CALL
DALE FL1PPO.

General Real Estate Co.
Rm. 10. Ladd At Bush Bldg. Ph. 7770

Transportation

McKillop Real Estate
gOOoDU-A- II Completely furnlslied Includ-

ing; electric range and refrig-
erator, dining room and living
room set. etc.. 3 bedrooms, bath.

v- LR; kitchen, electric; cooking.
A otl healing. This house I Va-

cant Immediate possession.
Heller Hurry.

4373 Fireplace, haidwuod floors, V-
enetian blinds. 3 Br. Bath, LR.
Nook, kitchen, basement, plas-
tered, electric cooking, good

H term can be arranged.
7300. Automatic OH Furnace, base-

ment, olasteied, 3 bedrooms.
. bath. LR. DR. kitchen. Nice

yard and shrubs
M30- O- 4 bedloooi. lmmedlatg Posses --

: saon. hath. LR. DR. kitchen,
basement, garage, electric rook- -
Ing and walar heating, rluea to
high school,

9730-Gti- od Location East, very clean
house newly decorated, full
basement, 3 bedrooms, bath,

: LR, DR. kitchen, extra large
Int. room lor 3 Bedrooms up-
stair. Immediate Possession

11.000 Beautifully landscaped, out-- s
door lireplace. pallid. 'Engle-- !
wood district, with 3 bedrooms.
rumpus room, lovely fireplace.
hardwood floora, house la ful- -'

ly insulated.
McKillop Real Estate

Agency
IM South lll-- li St. Phone

Phone evrn i ngs 4f.1T -- 40 L - 71 J
JIM OR QUICK HALE. New 1 rm

hse, extra lot Showers V elec. Nice
location, clly water, elec.. .built-in- ,
linoleum on floor. I'auty lagving for
coast, See tins. Term St poes.

i 1L D. Ioney
"

With
Win. E. Mone

tint State St. Phone 4M3

LEAVING for Atlanta. Geoigia. be-
tween Oct I3-2- 0. Can take 2 rrdera.
ihare expenses. Call eve. between
3 A $. Ph. 21033.

433 Court Lost and FoundPhone 7MM
Res.

MODEL A roadster with ptckuat babuilt in. 616 tires, sealed beam Baas-Itgh- ts.

solid body, excellent sie.1 an-ina- lly.

McCAU. USED CARS
I297St a t e St pi mi I

I94A FORD owe tost truck for wad.
Wanted Used Cars

1 iK a t. it,M X all a li tult. t lc-- !'

Watar hoatai ait 1 tMiaitg
I t.linj til Ciara. A ny nut '

.ri rtn .mi hum ttotiM Irt u Iki
mi turn

' 7 kM wll lM-atr-

. Ft. Haa Firrplaia. H j.

W I wait Uor-t- i If rooking and
M aaar IK MaVkt Ft Hua ,

M t; VhMl Murk Nut !

awl gai gan Fa ni't.nm jn
mi fM4l WriM ran It tnani.da . tStam w racw HMF Icm inl
in ll4l Ita4t't I lllr,l'warMl FtM-w-- tr rooaina and

'h haaiar Cioa Fotrta. Caiaa.
Naat a anil attowl Piwutaakitin !

n A vat ft nl a liorna
all OaaWd

ta" htnit.Mii batata wall lot' a lad

ExcliiijreItel Estate ; $43 CenterSt.
i II MODEL A l. T. truck, t eseai
i trailer IMI 1-- St.

THE LITTLE OFFICE ,

WITH A RIG. BUSINESS
acre filbert. 31 yrs. old. A well
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
IN VERY NICE DISTRICT. One 5

room apt. One 4 room apt. One 3 room
and one 1 room .apt. All furnythed but
5 room apt. Auto oil furnace, hard-
wood floors, fireplace. 2 elec. iranges.
2 refrigerators, etc. Income now about

180 per month. Building about 12
year old. Full price $14,500. $rl&00 will
handle, balance at 3.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 PortUnd Rd. Ph. 3233: Eves

SERVICE STATION RESTAURANT
AND HOME ON HYWAY 99 E north
3 bedroom home, 6 yrs. old. l'j bath.
One acre of land 'with large sewer sys-
tem to handle auto court or trailer
park. Thla has real possibilities. Price
I right at $20,000. Term.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3233 Eve

SPECIAL"
2 PUMP SHEI.I- - STATION PUMP-

ING 4300 GAL. PER MO. SHOP 25x33
STOCK FIXTURES 1N'. LAKGK
PORTABLE AIR JACK. PRICE $2000.
CALL SPREADBOHOUGII.

Reimann Real Estate
LISTINGS SKILLFULLY HANDLED"

201 SO HIGH PH. 3722 OR 7836
EVES. A SUN. 3621 OR

f.i-ne- i l I leoan rwanje full hse- -
t ..!,. tlr kM'Siton Ninth

'

C an f It i

'
Ai-.'t- a t ai e. with 9 rtaorn t ome.' eaaan Uatae Fads '

, en pataaaertv (773 IH1 j

w i(1i .;: healaxl t bed room!
ho. r aiiirnn tan Hit vet ton Road
! rflW ..-.-sn- n 3 artra of land
SaMi rki ftp

J a te Fvergrem Ave 3 bed
f ) nmt ri4ent fl.cMa dotihle
gs a ht'iiri. in posaaw in 1 1 mm j

N j:tn Fi g tuMti luame hard- -
W d f.axa f .11 a sasnten. futnata.rt r.. ,f 9 it aja

P. If. Hell. Rraltor
i !J i'Ojn j Pi i una 4MM' 4 MifV KIH'Sf, fn.l.le lane.V . Willaoierte ail' soil.

a m.,1 ele.lti uutnp lo- - j

i . t .i; guod htwav rloiae to
n

J" Kilore Real E-ta- te

43) Can t.U p n lh 4k33
Ff Al im VIEW PFOPf RTV.

1 sr. l'sislao ft beautifnliv
lai .i saaaal V all ariatigf room
l o r y .1'iibitig. plenty Imill- -
I lannri' autott stir air rnnili- - i

ti-- - ad t I lit! A plate oti will ba j

! i ' - r I we til st "ee JAMES i

chicken hse., small tractor:
$8000 2 Ac. and new 2 Bdr. strictly

modern home with Elec. heat. Imm.
Poss

$05002 Ac. King wood Heights. 4
Rm. modern garage, house, IT yr.
old. Call Craig.

Burt 1'iclia, Realtors
PH. 3216 or 5053 . 337 N. High Street

CHOICE I ACRE Cloc In "North-
east with good 3 BR Home. 9850.

Call Harold1 McMillin with
State Finance Co.-Realto- rs

133 S. High St. Phone 4121
Eve: B1F21

31 A. NEAR Aluminum plant. Nearly
fintwhed 4 room home, elect water
system $5600. Terms.

5 A. on Liberty Road, walnuts,
prune At cherries. 4 room home. A
good buy at $33ti0. Terms

12, A close In on Dallas road. 2',
A, cherries. 4 A. alfalfa, balance tim-
ber at pasture. Modern 6 room home.

I1.0U0.
FLOYD VOLKEL REAL ESTATE

474 Court Phone 3904
"$5OOO10A. Af rURN? 4 rm. sealed
hse. S.W. of Liberty. See Mrs. Patzer.

Burt Picha, Realtors
2343 Portland Rd. Ph. 6473 or eve.

55 Arres $3000
GOOD SOIL, CREEK AND SPRING.

THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

433 N. High fust north of. Center
Eve. 6373 or

w
vrvr- -

T3

rxP
tTiir- -

1 77 '

w I I W lm-

Wood sawing
WOOD Sawing. 303 S 18th.

"
960 N.""Com'l. Ph. 3523.

"VOO0Sawing. R B CrosPh. SiTT

PersonalLe N. CliiliU, Inc.
F4F.AI.TOFU

tUS b'.ata at t Pboraa 2ot ALCOHOLICS Anonymous. PO bx 724


